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200708130003
79080

08/13/2007
10:07:51

PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ARMSTRONG
OIL COMPANY
INCORPORAT
ED

200301060000
10660

200811030004
25240

11/03/2008
11:55:58

PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

RAINBOW
TECHNOLOGY
CORPORATIO
N

200403080001
16550

200606200002
93120

06/20/2006
08:05:14

PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MORROW
BROTHERS
LEASING
COMPANY

200111070004
82721

199903120001
05421

03/12/1999
11:11:11

PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RIVERSIDE
PARC LLC

200606200002
93130

06/20/2006
08:09:16

PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

A C LEGG
PACKING
COMPANY INC

200111020004
72741

200803140001
06700

03/14/2008
03:23:05

PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NORTH
SHELBY
OFFICE PARK
LLC

Sec:30
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200703060001
00970

03/06/2007
11:55:25

PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

A C LEGG
PACKING
COMPANY INC

200111020004
72741

Sec:9 Twn:22S
Rng:2W BQt:N
Other:SEE
INST

200703190001
24860

03/19/2007
03:12:55

PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VAUGHN 280
REALTY LLC

26 14 Lot#:1 Book:26
Pg:14
Sub:RIVER
RIDGE PLAZA

200111020004
72741

11/02/2001
09:23:35

PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

AC LEGG
PACKING
COMPANY INC

Sec:09
Twn:22S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200111070004
82721

11/07/2001
12:49:54

PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MORROW
BROTHERS
LEASING
COMPANY

Sec:29
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

200412300007
06780

12/30/2004
08:00:00

PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MANDALA
PROJECT LLC

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200505020002
07090

05/02/2005
08:12:55

PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

REALTY
INVESTORS
OF ALABAMA
LLC

9 164 Lot#:5 Book:9
Pg:164
Sub:CAHABA
PARK SOUTH



200510070005
25130

10/07/2005
04:01:18

PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RESTORE
PROPERTIES
LLC

13 140 Blk:2 Book:13
Pg:140
Sub:CAHABA
VALLEY PARK
NORTH

200606280003
09280

06/28/2006
08:11:16

PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BABINGTON
PROPERTIES
L P

Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200012150004
34911

12/15/2000
02:58:26

PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DESHAZO
CRANE
COMPANY
LLC

200012150004
34891

Sec:18
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:2000-
43489

200111020004
72751

11/02/2001
09:23:36

PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

AC LEGG
PACKING
COMPANY INC

Sec:09
Twn:22S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200301060000
10660

01/06/2003
02:15:00

PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ARMSTRONG
OIL COMPANY
INC

Sec:2 Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200403080001
16550

03/08/2004
08:13:00

PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RAINBOW
TECHNOLOGY
CORPORATIO
N

13 140 Blk:2 Book:13
Pg:140
Desc:SEE
INST

200505180002
38760

05/18/2005
08:07:01

PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MICHAEL
MANAGEMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Sec:6 Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200605110002
22190

05/11/2006
08:01:29

PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HASKELL,
WYATT R

Sec:19
Twn:19S
Rng:2W BQt:S
Other:SEE
INST

200610250005
26410

10/25/2006
12:48:12

PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FAIRWAY
SHELBY LLC

35 75 Lot#:4 Lot:A
Book:35 Pg:75
Sub:SHELBY
WEST
CORPORATE
PARK
SURVEY SITE
4A


