Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Party Seq= 2; Name= PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200708130003 79080	08/13/2007 10:07:51	PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ARMSTRONG OIL COMPANY INCORPORAT ED					200301060000 10660	
200811030004 25240	11/03/2008 11:55:58	PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	RAINBOW TECHNOLOGY CORPORATIO N					200403080001 16550	
200606200002 93120	06/20/2006 08:05:14	PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MORROW BROTHERS LEASING COMPANY					200111070004 82721	
199903120001 05421	03/12/1999 11:11:11	PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RIVERSIDE PARC LLC						
200606200002 93130	06/20/2006 08:09:16	PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	A C LEGG PACKING COMPANY INC					200111020004 72741	
200803140001 06700	03/14/2008 03:23:05	PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NORTH SHELBY OFFICE PARK LLC						Sec:30 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200703060001 00970	03/06/2007 11:55:25	PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	A C LEGG PACKING COMPANY INC					200111020004 72741	Sec:9 Twn:22S Rng:2W BQt:N Other:SEE INST
200703190001 24860	03/19/2007 03:12:55	PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VAUGHN 280 REALTY LLC			26	14		Lot#:1 Book:26 Pg:14 Sub:RIVER RIDGE PLAZA
200111020004 72741	11/02/2001 09:23:35	PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	AC LEGG PACKING COMPANY INC						Sec:09 Twn:22S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200111070004 82721	11/07/2001 12:49:54	PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MORROW BROTHERS LEASING COMPANY						Sec:29 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
200412300007 06780	12/30/2004 08:00:00	PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MANDALA PROJECT LLC						Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200505020002 07090	05/02/2005 08:12:55	PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REALTY INVESTORS OF ALABAMA LLC			9	164		Lot#:5 Book:9 Pg:164 Sub:CAHABA PARK SOUTH

200510070005 25130	10/07/2005 04:01:18	PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RESTORE PROPERTIES LLC		13	140		Blk:2 Book:13 Pg:140 Sub:CAHABA VALLEY PARK NORTH
200606280003 09280	06/28/2006 08:11:16	PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BABINGTON PROPERTIES L P					Sec:15 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200012150004 34911	12/15/2000 02:58:26	PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DESHAZO CRANE COMPANY LLC				200012150004 34891	Sec:18 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:2000- 43489
200111020004 72751	11/02/2001 09:23:36	PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	AC LEGG PACKING COMPANY INC					Sec:09 Twn:22S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200301060000 10660	01/06/2003 02:15:00	PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ARMSTRONG OIL COMPANY INC					Sec:2 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200403080001 16550	03/08/2004 08:13:00	PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RAINBOW TECHNOLOGY CORPORATIO N		13	140		Blk:2 Book:13 Pg:140 Desc:SEE INST
200505180002 38760	05/18/2005 08:07:01	PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MICHAEL MANAGEMEN T COMPANY LLC					Sec:6 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200605110002 22190	05/11/2006 08:01:29	PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HASKELL, WYATT R					Sec:19 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:S Other:SEE INST
200610250005 26410	10/25/2006 12:48:12	PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FAIRWAY SHELBY LLC		35	75		Lot#:4 Lot:A Book:35 Pg:75 Sub:SHELBY WEST CORPORATE PARK SURVEY SITE 4A